P18000073740

(Danisa Andre Nama)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





000395492410

10/1: 12--0.325--016 **40.75

2022 OCT 18 PM 1:57 SECRETARY OF STATE

brund

JAN 2 0 2023

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RATION: CODA PRODUCT	TON CORP				
DOCUMENT NUM	BER: P18000073740					
	s of Amendment and fee are sul	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:				
	Kathy Riano-Lopez					
		Name of Contact Person				
	Riano and Associates LLC					
	·	Firm/ Company				
	9720 Stirling Road Suite 204	· -				
		Address				
City/ State and Zip Code						
	kathy@rianolaw.com				2	
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	notification)	Z A	022 (and Seen
For further information	on concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		RETAR	2022 OCT 18	CONTRACT OF THE PERSON OF THE
Kathy Riano-Lopez		754	4009896	TARY OF		777
Name	of Contact Person	Area Coo	de & Daytime Telephone Number	الارالالا تاريز	—	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depo	irtment of State:	四层	PH 1:57	_
□ \$35 Filing Fee	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)			

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation of

CODA	PRODUCTION CORP	

(Name o	of Cornoration as curre	ntly filed with the Florida Dept. o	of State)			
P18000073740	So. pormor as curre	The state of the s	<u> </u>			
	(Document Number	r of Corporation (if known)				
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, th	is Florida Profit Corporation ado	pts the following ame	ndmen	t(s) to	
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the corporation:					
			The	new		
name must be distinguishable and contain "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "C "chartered," "professional association,"	Corp," "Inc," or "Co".	A professional corporation nam				
R Enter new principal office address	if annlicable:	8005 NW 80 STREET SUIT	ΓE 201			
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		MEDLEY, FL 33166				
C. Enter new mailing address, if appli (Mailing address MAY BE A POST)		8005 NW 80 STREET SUIT	FE 201 S	2022		
		MEDLEY, FL 33166	二語	007	1	
			E	8	4200	
D. If amending the registered agent an			of the man) PM 1: 57	7	
new registered agent and/or the nev	<u>v registered office addre</u>	ess:	17.00 Table		4	
Name of New Registered Agent	Riano & Associates LLC			57		
	9720 Stirling Road Suite	e 204C				
	(Florida	street address)	·			
New Registered Office Address:	Cooper City	. I	Florida 33024			
		(City)	(Zıp Code)			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Check if applicable

☐ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Jones	
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) X Change	P	José Julian Caviedes Cardozo	8005 NW 80 STREET SUITE 201
Add			MEDLEY, FL 33166
Remove	5.7	Rossiis Cil Cristis	8005 NW 80 STREET SUITE 201
2) Change Add	<u>v</u>	Rogelio Gil Criollo	MEDLEY, FL 33166
Add Remove	т	Giovanny Soler	8005 NW 80 STREET SUITE 201
3) Change X Add	<u>T </u>	Giovaniy Soici	MEDLEY, FL 33166
Remove			
4) Change	P	MONTOYA, BRYAN	8005 NW 80 STREET SUITE 201
Add			MEDLEY, FL 33166
X Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

	h <i>additional she</i>	ng additional Ar ets, if necessary).	. (Be specific)					
		,						
			 					
								
—							 -	—
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					.	
						_		
					-			
			<u> </u>	_ _				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·			· ·	
			_					
f an	amendment pr	ovides for an exc	change, reclassi	ification, or ca	ncellation of i	ssued shares,		
prov	visions for impl	ementing the an	<u>nendment if not</u>	<u>contained in t</u>	he amendme	<u>it itself:</u>		
,	(if not applicabl	le, indicate N/A)						
_					 			
			<u> </u>					
							<u> </u>	
						<u> </u>		

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: _	July	154, 2022	<u></u>	_, if other than the
date this document was signed. Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	1014	1- 2022 90 days after amendment	file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Department	not meet the appl of State's records.	icable statutory filing re-	quirements, this date will	not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (C	HECK ONE)			
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by th action was not required.	ne incorporators, or	board of directors witho	out shareholder action and s	shareholder
■ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the by the shareholders was/were sufficient for		he number of votes cast t	for the amendment(s)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by must be separately provided for each votice.	the shareholders thing group entitled to	arough voting groups. <i>The ovote separately on the o</i>	ne following statement amendment(s);	
"The number of votes east for the an	nendment(s) was/w	vere sufficient for approv	al	
by	eoting group)		- ·"	
Signature (By a director, pr selected, by an in appointed fiducia José Julia	resident or other off neorporator – if in tary by that fiduciar an Caviedes Cardo (Typed or printer		rustee, or other court	_
Presiden —	(Title of person:	signing)		
	true or berson a	···b····b/		